物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANO19.029.02.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 2X0.5 7/0.31 6.2 45 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.03.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 3X0.5 7/0.31 6.5 53 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.04.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 4X0.5 7/0.31 7 60 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.05.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 5X0.5 7/0.31 7.6 71 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.08.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 8X0.5 7/0.31 9.1 95 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.10.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 10X0.5 7/0.31 10.4 122 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.12.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 12X0.5 7/0.31 10.7 145 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.14.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 14X0.5 7/0.31 11.3 162 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.16.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 16X0.5 7/0.31 11.8 180 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.20.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 20X0.5 7/0.31 13.3 214 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.24.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 24X0.5 7/0.31 14.7 258 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.27.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 27X0.5 7/0.31 15 282 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.30.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 30X0.5 7/0.31 15.7 308 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.37.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 37X0.5 7/0.31 16.9 372 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.40.000.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 40X0.5 7/0.31 17.6 398 36.7MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.02.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 2X0.75 7/0.37 6.5 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.03.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 3X0.75 7/0.37 6.9 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.04.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 4X0.75 7/0.37 7.4 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.05.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 5X0.75 7/0.37 8.1 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.08.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 8X0.75 7/0.37 9.7 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.10.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 10X0.75 7/0.37 11.1 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.12.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 12X0.75 7/0.37 11.5 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.14.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 14X0.75 7/0.37 12.2 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.16.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 16X0.75 7/0.37 12.9 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.20.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 20X0.75 7/0.37 14.3 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.24.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 24X0.75 7/0.37 16 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.27.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 27X0.75 7/0.37 16.3 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.30.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 30X0.75 7/0.37 16.9 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.37.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 37X0.75 7/0.37 18.2 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.40.000.75B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 40X0.75 7/0.37 19.1 0 25MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.02.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 2X1 7/0.43 6.9 58 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.03.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 3X1 7/0.43 7.3 70 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.04.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 4X1 7/0.43 7.9 85 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.05.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 5X1 7/0.43 8.6 98 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.08.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 8X1 7/0.43 10.3 136 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.10.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 10X1 7/0.43 11.9 194 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.12.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 12X1 7/0.43 12.2 214 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.14.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 14X1 7/0.43 13 243 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.16.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 16X1 7/0.43 13.7 280 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.20.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 20X1 7/0.43 15.2 336 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.24.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 24X1 7/0.43 17 404 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.27.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 27X1 7/0.43 17.4 443 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.30.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 30X1 7/0.43 18 484 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.37.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 37X1 7/0.43 19.6 590 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.40.001.00B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 40X1 7/0.43 20.4 632 18.5MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.02.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 2X1.3 7/0.48 7.4 72 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.03.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 3X1.3 7/0.48 7.9 86 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.04.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 4X1.3 7/0.48 8.5 105 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.05.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 5X1.3 7/0.48 9.5 135 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.08.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 8X1.3 7/0.48 11.2 176 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.10.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 10X1.3 7/0.48 13.2 228 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.12.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 12X1.3 7/0.48 13.6 269 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.14.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 14X1.3 7/0.48 14.3 305 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.16.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 16X1.3 7/0.48 15 351 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.20.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 20X1.3 7/0.48 16.9 423 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.24.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 24X1.3 7/0.48 18.7 507 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.27.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 27X1.3 7/0.48 19.3 558 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.30.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 30X1.3 7/0.48 20 611 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.37.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 37X1.3 7/0.48 21.6 743 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.40.001.30B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 40X1.3 7/0.48 22.7 796 14.2MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.02.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 2X1.5 7/0.52 7.7 78 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.03.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 3X1.5 7/0.52 8.1 94 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.04.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 4X1.5 7/0.52 8.8 116 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.05.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 5X1.5 7/0.52 9.8 149 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.08.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 8X1.5 7/0.52 11.6 196 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.10.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 10X1.5 7/0.52 13.7 261 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.12.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 12X1.5 7/0.52 14.1 300 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.14.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 14X1.5 7/0.52 14.8 340 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.16.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 16X1.5 7/0.52 15.6 392 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.20.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 20X1.5 7/0.52 17.6 474 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.24.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 24X1.5 7/0.52 19.6 567 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.27.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 27X1.5 7/0.52 20.1 625 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.30.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 30X1.5 7/0.52 20.8 685 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.37.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 37X1.5 7/0.52 22.6 834 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.40.001.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 40X1.5 7/0.52 23.6 898 12.3MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.02.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 2X2.5 7/0.67 8.9 113 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.03.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 3X2.5 7/0.67 9.7 145 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.04.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 4X2.5 7/0.67 10.5 178 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.05.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 5X2.5 7/0.67 11.9 285 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.08.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 8X2.5 7/0.67 13.9 376 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.10.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 10X2.5 7/0.67 16.3 426 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.12.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 12X2.5 7/0.67 16.9 537 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.14.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 14X2.5 7/0.67 17.7 609 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.16.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 16X2.5 7/0.67 18.9 711 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.20.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 20X2.5 7/0.67 21.1 826 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.24.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 24X2.5 7/0.67 23.6 930 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.27.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 27X2.5 7/0.67 24.1 1040 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.30.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 30X2.5 7/0.67 25.2 1142 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.37.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 37X2.5 7/0.67 27.2 1392 7.4MΩ/KM
ANO19.029.40.002.50B RE-2Y(St)H 300/500V 40X2.5 7/0.67 28.5 1494 7.4MΩ/KM